DATE

3/25
3/30-4/6

4/8
TBA
4/22
4/28
5/4 or 5/5
5/11 or 5/12

Game locations:

Phoenix
Grandover

Cornerstone
Grandover

1000 Club Rd.
Greensboro 27407

HS GOLF SCHEDULE
TEAM HOME/AWAY

Conference (NCLA host) @ Grandover Away
SPRING BREAK

Conference (Bethany host) @ GSO National Away

Conference (Phoenix host) @ Grandover = Home
Conference Championshp @ Grandover Away
Regional Championships Away
State Championships Away

TIME
3:30
3:30
3:30
1:00

TBA
TBA



