

HS GOLF SCHEDULE

DATE	TEAM	HOME/AWAY	TIME
3/25	Conference (NCLA host) @ Grandover	Away	3:30
3/30-4/6	SPRING BREAK		
4/8	Conference (Bethany host) @ GSO National	Away	3:30
	TBA		
4/22	Conference (Phoenix host) @ Grandover	Home	3:30
4/28	Conference Championship @ Grandover	Away	1:00
5/4 or 5/5	Regional Championships	Away	TBA
5/11 or 5/12	State Championships	Away	TBA

Game locations:

**Phoenix
Grandover**

**Cornerstone
Grandover
1000 Club Rd.
Greensboro 27407**